High performance cloud-managed 802.11ac wireless
The Cisco Meraki MR72 is a three–radio, cloud-managed 2x2 MIMO 802.11ac
access point. Designed for general purpose next-generation deployments in harsh
outdoor locations and industrial indoor conditions, the MR72 provides performance,
security, and manageability.
The MR72 provides a maximum 1.2 Gbps data rate with concurrent 802.11ac and
802.11n 2x2:2 MIMO radios, and security and spectrum visibility via a third radio
dedicated to 24x7 WIDS/WIPS and automated RF optimization. An integrated

Warranty
1 year hardware warranty with advanced replacement included
Ordering Information
MR72-HW   Meraki MR72 Cloud Managed 802.11ac AP
MA-INJ-4-XX                  Meraki 802.3at Power over Ethernet Injector (XX = US/EU/UK/AU)
MA-ANT-20 Meraki Dual-Band Omni Antennas
MA-ANT-21  Meraki 5 GHz Sector Antenna
MA-ANT-23  Meraki 2.4 GHz Sector Antenna
MA-ANT-25  Meraki Dual-Band Patch Antenna
Note: Meraki Enterprise license required.
Cisco Systems, Inc.  |  500 Terry A. Francois Blvd, San Francisco, CA 94158  |  (415) 432-1000  |  sales@meraki.com3
RF Performance Table
Operating Band Operating Mode Data Rate TX Power RX Sensitivity